
Contact Person:                                                                                                                                                      

Delivery Date: Delivery Time:
(3 working days advance notice)

Delivery Address:

Billing Address:

Customer Signature/
Co. Stamp:

Order Taken by:

Hotline:  6758 3393
Fax:  6755 1220

ISS-CDCS Catering Pte. Ltd.
21 Second Chin Bee Road
Singapore 618780

sales@iss-catering.com
www.iss-catering.com

Christmas is a time for giving and sharing.
During this season, we share special moments
with our loved ones, friends and colleague.What better way of
showing our love and appreciation than by inviting them to enjoy a
sumptuous meal of turkey, log cake, suji cake or turkey / chicken ham. 

Call us at 6758 3393 or fax to 6755 1220 to place your
order for our delicious Christmas Goodies.

Company Name:                                                                                                                                                     

Tel: Fax: Mobile :                                                                                                                                                  

Email Address:                                                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                         

                                                                                                                                                 

                                                                                                                                                     

                                                                                                                                                          

Early bird Bonus: 
• 10% discount for Ala carte orders

• FREE Bottle of CornerStone

  Sparkling Juice for either

  Package 1 or 2.

• Offer ends 5 Dec 2010.

Christmas Goodies Price List / Order FormChristmas Goodies Price List / Order Form

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Traditional Roast Tom Turkey (4.5kg)
Fully dressed, served with Chestnut
Stuffing and Cranberry Sauce

$60.00

$25.00

$30.00

Honey Glazed Turkey OR Chicken Ham $28.00

Christmas Log Cake ( Chocolate / Lychee / Mango) $29.00

Traditional Christmas Stollen $22.00

Traditional Christmas Cherry Mixed Fruit Cake (1 kg)  $16.00

Butter Suji Cake (1 kg) $15.00

Chocolate Walnut Brownies (1 kg) $22.00

      Package 1 (8–10 pax)
• Traditional Roast Tom Turkey (4.5kg)
• Roasted Leg of Lamb with Mint Sauce (2.5kg)
• Country Styled Chicken Pie (1/2 insert)
• Rum Fruit Cake (1 kg)
• Chef’s Caesar Salad (1/2 insert)
• Pasta Ala Pomodoro (1/2 insert) 

Package

Package

Per Trip

Package 2 (10– 12 pax)
• Roasted Sirloin of Beef with Black Pepper Sauce (2.5 kg)
• Honey Glazed Chicken Ham (2 kg)
• Traditional Chicken Shepherd’s Pie (1/2 insert)
• Chef’s German Salad (1/2 insert)
• Pasta Ala Carbonara with Chicken Ham (1/2 insert)
• Rum Fruit Cake (1 kg)
• Christmas Chocolate Log Cake (1 kg)
• Butter Suji Cake (1 kg) 

$180.00

$250.00

Delivery Charge (waived for orders above $250
OR accompanying a Catering Order) per trip 

Roasted Leg of Lamb with Mint Sauce

•  Please call or fax in this form to place your order.
•  Pictures of goodies may not be accurate representations of �nal order.
•  The $25 delivery charge will be waived for orders above $250 OR 
    with a Catering Order.
•  GST charges apply (GST Registration No: M90357371Y)

15
16

17

18

Each

Per Kg

Per Kg

Per Kg

Per Kg

Per Kg

Per Kg

Per Kg

Per Kg

9” Traditional English Pecan Pie $22.00

9” Apple Pie $18.00

9” Minced Pie $18.00

Large Homemade Chicken Pie $15.00

Each

Each

Each

Whole Pie

Traditional Lamb OR Chicken Shepherd’s Pie $22.00½ Insert

Rum Fruit Cake $18.00Per Kg

Less Discount:

SUB TOTAL:

SUB TOTAL:

ADD 7% GST:

TOTAL AMOUNT PAYABLE:

DetailsDescription Price Qty Total

$25.00

$

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$Chef Recommendation

Traditional Roast Tom Turkey (5 - 5.5kg)
Fully dressed, served with Chestnut
Stuffing and Cranberry Sauce

Each $70.00 $

Roasted Beef Sirloin with Brown Sauce

19


