

sumptuous meal of turkey, log cake, suji cake or turkey / chicken ham.

Call us at 6758 3393 or fax to 6755 1220 to place your order for our delicious Christmas Goodies.

Christmas Goodies Price List / Order Form

	Description	Details	Price	Qty	Total
1	Traditional Roast Tom Turkey (4.5kg) Fully dressed, served with Chestratory Stuffing and Cranberry Sauee	Each	\$60.00		\$
2	Traditional Roast Tom Turkey (5 - 5.5kg) Fully dressed, served with Chestnut Stuffing and Cranberry Sauce	Each	\$70.00		\$
3	A Roasted Leg of Lamb with Mint Sauce	Per Kg	\$25.00		Ś
4	A Roasted Beef Sirloin with Brown Sauce	Per Kg	\$30.00		\$
5	Honey Glazed Turkey OR Chicken Ham	Per Kg	\$28.00		\$
6	Christmas Log Cake (Chocolate / Lychee / Mango)	Per Kg	\$29.00		\$
7	Traditional Christmas Stollen	Per Kg	\$22.00		\$
8	Traditional Christmas Cherry Mixed Fruit Cake (1 kg)	Per Kg	\$16.00		\$
9	Butter Suji Cake (1 kg)	Per Kg	\$15.00		\$
10	Chocolate Walnut Brownies (1 kg)	Per Kg	\$22.00		\$
11	Rum Fruit Cake	Per Kg	\$18.00		\$
12	9" Traditional English Pecan Pie	Each	\$22.00		\$
13	9" Apple Pie	Each	\$18.00		\$
14	9" Minced Pie	Each	\$18.00		\$
15	♣ Large Homemade Chicken Pie	Whole Pie	\$15.00		\$
16	Traditional Lamb OR Chicken Shepherd's Pie	½ Insert	\$22.00		\$
17	A Package 1 (8–10 pax) - Traditional Roast Tom Turkey (4.5kg) - Roasted Leg of Lamb with Mint Sauce (2.5kg) - Country Styled Chicken Pie (1/2 insert) - Rum Fruit Cake (1 kg) - Chef's Caesar Salad (1/2 insert) - Pasta Ala Pomodoro (1/2 insert)	Package	\$180.00		\$
18	Roasted Sirloin of Beef with Black Pepper Sauce (2.5 kg) Honey Glazed Chicken Ham (2.4 kg) Traditional Chicken Shepherd's Pie (1/2 insert) Chef's German Salad (1/2 insert) Pasta Ala Carbonara with Chicken Ham (1/2 insert) Rum Fruit Cake (1 kg) Christmas Chocolate Log Cake (1 kg) Butter Suji Cake (1 kg)	Package	\$250.00		\$
19	Delivery Charge (waived for orders above \$250 OR accompanying a Catering Order) per trip	Per Trip	\$25.00		\$
• Plea	Please call or fax in this form to place your order. Pictures of goodies may not be accurate representations of final order. The \$25 delivery charge will be waived for orders above \$250 OR with a Catering Order.		SUB	TOTAL:	\$
			Less Di	scount:	\$
			SUB TOTAL		\$
			ADD 7	% GST:	\$
					-
*	Chef Recommendation	1017	AL AMOUNT PA	YABLE:	\$
Cont	act Person:				
omi	pany Name:				
	•				
Геl: _	Fax:		_Mobile:		
mai	l Address:				
			olis con : Tim: -		
	ery Date:(3 working days advance notice)	υ	envery Time	:	
Deliv	ery Address:				
3illin	g Address:				
	Customer Cian ature/		Ordo		

Customer Signature/ Co. Stamp:

Order Taken by:

ISS-CDCS Catering Pte. Ltd. 21 Second Chin Bee Road Singapore 618780

Hotline: 6758 3393 Fax: 6755 1220 sales@iss-catering.com www.iss-catering.com

